Label.

Features.

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools
Width mm (b)
Height mm (h)
Length mm (L)
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Set w.4 pliers, chrome plated

6702

GTIN
Model

Set w.4 pliers, chrome plated 4 pcs.

Contents of 4-piece set:

1 pair of circlip pliers No. 6543: J2
1 pair of circlip pliers No. 6544: J21
1 pair of circlip pliers No. 6545: A2
1 pair of circlip pliers No. 6546: A21

4 pcs.
175 mm
35 mm

345 mm

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin
Region of origin
WEEE/ElektroG
Customs tariff no.
Packing standard
Weight

Product no.

96650004
4018754096060
6702

345
175

345

175

35

2.113125dm3
96650004

0,770

0,070

0,000
4018754096060
GERMANY
Nordrhein-Westfalen
nicht ear-pflichtig
82032000

1

590 ¢



Parts list.

65454102
Circlip pliers for
external circlips

Variants.

Art. no.

96650004 6702

GTIN-Code.

4701

8754709

Model no. (ERP)

65464021
Circlip plier for outside
circlips

Description

,,/'WN
=

65444021
Circlip plier for inside
circlips

Set w.4 pliers, chrome plated 4 pcs.
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65434002
Circlip plier for inside
circlips

GTIN

4018754096060

info@stahlwille.de - www.stahlwille.com - Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal




